
JULY 23, lf.148.) GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A. 

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. 

(Published Quarterly.) 

THE Annual Subscription to the aboYe is Seven 
shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy 
Two shillings and sixpence. 

The subscription may be sent to the Government 
Printer, Perth. 

The publication contains rnports of all proceedings 
of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all 
Industrial Agxeemcnts, and matte1· of a similar indus• 
tl-ial nature. 

NOTICE. 

.THE GOVERNMENT G.t!ZETTE. 

The G'overnment Gazette is published on Friday in 
each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays 
or other unforeseen circumstances. 

SUBSCRIPTIONS.-The Subscription to the Govern• 
ment Gazette is as £ollows:-30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. 
per half year, and lOR. per quarter, including postage. 
Single copies, 9d.; previous years, up to ten years, ls. 
6d.; over ten years, 2s. 6d.; postage, ld. extra. 

8ubscriptions are required to commence and terminat~ 
with a quarter. 

SPECIAL NOTICE. 
ADVERTISEMENTS.-Notices for insertion must 

be received by the Government Printer BEFORE 
TEN O'CLOCK J,m, on THOESDAY, the day pre
ceding the day of publication, and are charged at the 
following rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s,; 
For every additional line, 6d. 

and half-price for each subsequent insertion. 

To estimate the coat of an advertisement, count nine 
wortls to a line; heading, signature, and date being 
rec 11 oned as separate lines. 

.dll fees are payable in advance. Remittallees should 
be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Ex
change must be added to cheques. 

All communications should be addressed to '' The 
Government Printer, Perth." 

CONTENTS. 

Administration Act 
Agricnlture, Department of 
Appointments 
Arbitration Court . . 
AJ"chitects Act 
Associations Incorporation 
Audit Act 
Cash Orders, etc., Lost 
Chilcl Wel,1'are 
Commissioners for Declarations 
Companies .. 
Crown Law Depa1·tment . . 
Deceasecl Persons' Estates 
Health Department 
Industrial Arbitration 
Lands Depm·tment 
Land Titles 
Licensed Surveyors Act 
Li c·ensing 
Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate 
l\Ietropolitan Wat er Supply, etc. 
1'.Iines Department 
Municipali:ties 
Native Affairs 
Orcle1·s in Council 
Partnerships dissolved 
P r.oclama tions 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Trustee 
Public Works Department 
Registrar General 
Resumption 
Ro:1cl Boards 
'!'ender Boar.c1 
'I'cnclcrs accepted 
Tenders invited 
Traffic Act-Regulations 
'!'rans.fer of Land 
'l'reasury 
Vermin Act 
Water Boards 
Water Supply, etc., Department 

18508/48 ny Aulhonty: WlLl,lAM H. WVA'I'l', GoY<,rnment Pllnter. i'enh 

1693 

Page 

1690-1 
1670 

1654-6, 1664 
1670-87 

1664 
1687 
1654 

16G,3, 1657 
1653 
1655 

1687-9 
1655 

1690-1 
1656 

1670-87 
.. 1651-3, 1656-61 

1661-2 
1662 

1655-6 
1670 
1663 

16G8-9 
16G4 
16:36 

1653-4 
1666 

1G51-3 
1654-5 

1691 
1654, 1662-6 

1670 
1663 

1654, 1665-6 
1667-8 

1667 
1662, 16G8 

1664 
1661-2 

165-i 
1670 
1663 
1663 


