THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

(Published Quarterly.)

THE Annual Subscription to the above is Seven shillings and sixpence and the charge for a single copy Two shillings and sixpence.

The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth.

The publication contains reports of all proceedings of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Boards, all Industrial Agreements, and matter of a similar industrial nature.

NOTICE.

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

SUBSCRIPTIONS.—The Subscription to the Government Gazette is as follows:—30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including postage. Single copies, 9d.; previous years, up to ten years, 1s. 6d.; over ten years, 2s. 6d.; postage, 1d. extra.

Subscriptions are required to commence and terminate with a quarter.

SPECIAL NOTICE.

ADVERTISEMENTS.—Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer BEFORE TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first eight lines, 5s.;

For every additional line, 6d.

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

To estimate the cost of an advertisement, count nine words to a line; heading, signature, and date being reckoned as separate lines.

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENTS.

		Page
Administration Act		1690-1
Agriculture, Department of		1670
Appointments		1654-6, 1664
Arbitration Court		. 1670-87
Architects Act		1664
Associations Incorporation		1687
Audit Act	••	1654
Cash Orders, etc., Lost		1655, 1657
Child Welfare		1653
Commissioners for Declarations		1655
Companies	••	1687-9
Crown Law Department		1655
Deceased Persons' Estates		1690-1
Health Department		1656
Industrial Arbitration		1670-87
Lands Department		651-3, 1656-61
Land Titles		. 1661-2
Licensed Surveyors Act		1662
Licensing		1655-6
Marriages, Licenses to Celebrate		1670
Metropolitan Water Supply, etc.	••	1663
Mines Department		1668-9
Municipalities		1664
Native Affairs		1656
Orders in Council		1653-4
Partnerships dissolved		1666
Proclamations		1651-3
Public Service Commissioner		1654-5
Public Trustee		1691
Public Works Department		1654, 1662-6
Registrar General		1670
Resumption	••	1663
Road Boards		1654, 1665-6
Tender Board		. 1667-8
Tenders accepted		1667
Tenders invited	••	1662, 1668
Traffic Act—Regulations	• •	1664
Transfer of Land		1661-2
Treasury		1654
Vermin Act		1670
Water Boards	• •	1663
Water Supply, etc., Department		1663